MAIN FEATURES
	9 Heavy duty aluminium housing and polycarbonate lens
	9 Flood style beam pattern
	9 Manufactured with 1W OSRAM LEDs
	9 -30°C to +50°C extreme temperature reliability
	9 304 grade stainless steel fixings and bracket
	9 300mm cable length
	9 Deutsch & AMP plugs available upon request

APPLICATIONS
Plant & MachineryAgricultural Vehicles Refuse VehiclesLight Goods Vehicles Heavy Goods Vehicles
3 Year
Warranty
Part
Number
Number of
OSRAM LEDs Shape Effective
Lumen
R148 Reverse
Light Approved
Dimensions
(inc. Bracket)
Current Consumption
@ 12V / 24V
LAP-QLUX-R16W 16 x 1W Round 1323  75 x 85 x 44mm 4.5A / 2.3A
LAP-QLUX-S16W 16 x 1W Square 1252  75 x 86 x 42mm 4.5A / 2.3A
LAP-QLUX-F24W 24 x 1W Low Profile 2145  160 x 59 x 53mm 9.5A / 4.8A
LAP-QLUX-R36W 36 x 1W Round 2690 - 120 x 120 x 49mm 13.5A / 6.8A
LAP-QLUX-S36W 36 x 1W Square 2638 - 110 x 124 x 49mm 17.5A / 8.8A
LAP-QLUX-S64W 64 x 1W Square 3894 - 110 x 121 x 61mm 21.5A / 10.8A
LAP-QLUX-R16W
	9 16 x 1W OSRAM LEDs